© 2021 Carrier Form 50PC-C11PD
Product Data
Aquazone™ 50PCH 009-070
Compact Water Source Heat Pumps with
Puron® Refrigerant (R-410A), 50 Hz
1.8 to 21.1 Nominal kW
2
Carrier’s Aquazone WSHPs

ECM — Electronically Commutated Motor
PSC — Permanent Split Capacitor
Model number nomenclature
6
LEGEND NOTE: Ratings in accordance with EN 14825:2018
50PC
UNIT
SIZE
PSC MOTOR (BASE)
WATER LOOP HEAT PUMP
COOLING 30°C HEATING 20°C
Cooling
Cap (kW)
Cooling
Power (kW) SEER SEERon Heating
Cap (kW) Heating Power (kW) SCOP SCOPon
009 1.51 0.70 2.16  – 3.0 0.58 4.51 4.49
012 2.64 1.01 3.72  – 3.72 0.86 3.79 3.78
50PC
UNIT
SIZE
CA ECM MOTOR (BASE)
WATER LOOP HEAT PUMP
COOLING 30°C HEATING 20°C
Cooling
Cap (kW) Cooling Power (kW) SEER SEERon Heating
Cap (kW)
Heating
Power (kW) SCOP SCOPon
015 3.57 1.12 3.21       – 4.21 0.85 4.35 4.34
018 4.46 1.0 4.76 4.89 4.86 1.01 4.91 4.19
024 6.15 1.57 5.14        5.22 7.19 1.28 4.48 4.91
030 7.03 1.57 4.73        4.79 8.47 1.66 4.48 4.48
036 9.01 1.87 5.23       5.29 9.31 1.89 4.31 4.31
042 10.13 2.21 4.82       4.87 10.77 2.20 4.28 4.28
048 11.70 2.56 4.95 5.00 14.86 2.97 4.37 4.37
060 15.55 3.44 4.51       – 18.60 3.93 4.15 4.14
070 15.78 3.50 4.52       – 19.12 3.70 4.53 4.52
SCOP — Seasonal Coefficient of Performance
SEER — Seasonal Energy Efficiency Ratio
SCOPon/SEERon — Active Mode Ratings
Capacity ratings
7
PHYSICAL DATA — 50PCH,PCV009-070 UNITS CE RATED
LEGEND
50PCH UNIT 009 012 015 018 024 030
COMPRESSOR (1 each) Rotary Rotary Rotary Rotary Scroll Scroll
Maximum Water Working Pressure (kPa) 2758 2758 2758 2758 2758 2758
PSC FAN MOTOR AND BLOWER
Fan Motor Type PSC PSC ECM ECM ECM ECM
Fan Motor (W) 75 75 249 249 249 249
Blower Wheel Size (Dia x W) (mm) 114.3 x 114.3 139.7 x 114.3 228.6 x 177.8 228.6 x 177.8 228.6 x 177.8 228.6 x 177.8
WATER CONNECTION SIZE
FPT (in.) 3/4 3/4 3/4 3/4 3/4 3/4
Coaxial Coil Volume (L) 0.23 0.29 0.36 0.55 0.90 0.90
HORIZONTAL CABINET
Refrigeration Charge (kg) 0.45 0.54 0.54 0.62 0.99 0.99
Air Coil Dimensions (cm) (H x W) 25.4 x 35.6 25.4 x 35.6 30.5 x 41.9 40.6 x 41.9 40.6 x 52.1 40.6 x 52.1
Standard Filter - 2.5 cm Throwaway (cm)
   (L x H)
25.4 x 40.6 25.4 x 40.6 40.6 x 50.8 40.6 x 50.8 40.6 x 63.5 40.6 x 63.5
Weight - Operating (kg) 45 48 62 79 82 86
Weight - Shipping (kg) 60 61 72 94 96 102
50PCH UNIT 036 042 048 060 070
COMPRESSOR (1 each) Scroll Scroll Scroll Scroll Scroll
Maximum Water Working Pressure (kPa) 2758 2758 2758 2758 2758
PSC FAN MOTOR AND BLOWER
Fan Motor Type/Speeds ECM ECM ECM ECM ECM
Fan Motor (W) 373 373 559 559 559
Blower Wheel Size (Dia x W) (mm) 228.6 x 177.8 254 x 203.2 254 x 203.2 279.4 x 228.6 279.4 x 228.6
WATER CONNECTION SIZE
FPT (in.) 3/4 3/4 1 1 1
Coaxial Coil Volume (L) 1.31 1.31 1.86 2.32 2.32